
Model

Laser Power (kW)

Max Length of Tube (mm)

Scope of Tube Size (mm)

Max Weight of Tube (kg)

X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)

X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)

Max No-load Speed (m/min)

Max Rotating Speed of Chucks (r/min)

±45° Beveling 

Tube Supports 

Loading & Unloading Devices 

Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm) 

GT Series

3-6

6000

Round tube: Φ50~360 

Square tube: □50*50~360*360

260-700

±0.05

±0.03

60-75

60-100

Yes

Follow-up supports

Semi-/fully-automatic loading device/3m long unloading device

10200*2280*2530

One-step beveling within ±45°

Cut both conventional tubes and special-shaped pipes 

Two self-centering chucks for ultra-short tailing 

Follow-up support to prevent low precision caused by tube sagging 

Turning plates as unloading device, used to separate scraps from finished tubes automatically 

+86 188 5315 8301           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

Tube Laser Cutting Machines

Laser power: 3-6kW
Tube size: 50-360mm

GT Series

www.senfenglaser.com

9035GT


