## SENFENG

## **Tube Laser Cutting Machines**



Laser power: 3-6kW Tube size: 50-360mm



- ☑ Cut both conventional tubes and special-shaped pipes
- ☑ Two self-centering chucks for ultra-short tailing
- Sollow-up support to prevent low precision caused by tube sagging
- ☑ Turning plates as unloading device, used to separate scraps from finished tubes automatically



Model	GT Series	
Laser Power (KW)	3-6	
Max Length of Tube (mm)	6000	
Scope of Tube Size (mm)	Round tube: Φ50~360	
Max Weight of Tube (kg)	Square tube: □50+50~360+360	
X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)	260-700	
X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.05	
Max No-load Speed (m/min)	±0.03 60-75	
Max Rotating Speed of Chucks (r/min)	60-100	
±45° Beveling	Yes	
Tube Supports	Follow-up supports	
Loading & Unloading Devices	Semi-/fully-automatic loading device/3m long unloading device	
Overall Dimensions (L+W+H, mm)	10200*2280*2530	